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OEM Reference

CITROEN
FIAT
FIAT
LANCIA
LANCIA
OSCA
PEUGEOT

218205
9631876680
9639573480
9631876680
9639573480
28252
218205

OEM Cross Reference

BOSCH
BOSCH
STELLOX
ALANKO

FEBI BILSTEIN
FEBI BILSTEIN
GIRLING
MAPCO

ERT

VALEO
VALEO

FTE

LPR

CIFAM
MAXGEAR
RIDEX

RIDEX
Schaeffler LuK
BENDIX
TEXTAR
TEXTAR
FRENKIT
METELLI
METELLI
SWAG
VILLAR
SACHS
SACHS
TOPRAN

NK

CAR

BORG & BECK
KAMOKA
OPTIMAL

Central Slave Cylinder, clutch

0986486628
0986486628
0584177SX
10330463
103496
103496
1107121
2812
300615
3100623
3100623
3100623
3133
404064
460063
47C0045
47C0045
512005410
5121058
52030500
52030500
523012
540064
540064
62103496
624B535
6283600561
6283600561
721489
842311
9701
BES249
CC090
CL0180
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HAVAM
TRUSTING
fri.tech.
AUTOFREN SEINSA
BREMBO
BREMBO

MGA

ABE

FERODO
FERODO

OPEN PARTS
FAST

FTE

DELPHI

DELPHI

PEX

TRW

TRW
PROTECHNIC
USN

KAWE

BREMSI

Brake ENGINEERING
WILMINK GROUP

CS20037
Cz111
Cz111
D3616
E61017
E61017
ER5086
F8COO6ABE
FHC6194
FHC6194
FSC412700
FT68016
KN23029C3
LL80211
LL80211
NZ23044
PJK121
PJK121
PRH6057
R61129
S3133
SC0073
WC2046BE
WG2226890
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